RECALL: Bily Retractable Safety Gate

Baby

Health Canada has recalled nearly 26,000 Bily safety gates sold in Canada after identifying the surface coating applied on the metal tube of the gates contains barium in excess of allowable limits. The gates are available in both white and black.

The safety gates were sold between June and December 2019, and have item numbers BG370018 and BG370200.

As of January 10, 2020, the company has received no report of consumer incidents or injuries in Canada.

What should you do?

Consumers should immediately stop using the recalled expansion gates and contact Elfe Juvenile Products for a repair kit.

For more information, consumers may contact Elfe Juvenile Products toll free at 1-800-667-8184 between 8:30 am and 5:00 pm Eastern Time Monday to Friday or by email.

Read Health Canada’s full recall notice here.

Read more:
RECALL CORRECTION: President’s Choice and Kirkland powdered infant formula
RECALL: Contigo Kids Water Bottles

Products You May Like

Articles You May Like

Study examines effects of sexually objectifying song lyrics on adolescent sexting behavior
Trickle of covid relief funds helps fill gaps in rural kids’ mental health services
Maternal obesity during pregnancy causes metabolic perturbations in offspring’s liver and skeletal muscle
What To Do If You Feel Guilty After Setting Boundaries
COVID-19 impact on young people’s mental health could result in increased demand for support services